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Messer aus Holz

Art.-Nr.

Name

Bild

Netto

HB-Messer-12

HB-Messer-100

HB-Messer-1200

HB-Messer-2000

Bio Einweg-Messer aus Holz 165 mm 12
Stick

Bio Einweg-Messer aus Holz 165 mm 100
Stlck

Bio Einweg-Messer aus Holz 165 mm 1200
Stlick

Bio Einweg-Messer aus Holz 165 mm 2000
Stlck

7,59

9,27

77,40

46,74
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